TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: LIEN

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Enduro Composites, Inc.		06/21/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bay Products, Inc. Successors and Assigns
Street Address:	Post Office Box 4859
City:	Stateline
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89449
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85342658	BIOODORSORB
Serial Number:	85342782	ODORDIGEST
Serial Number:	85342785	ODORSORB
Serial Number:	85342792	BIOSCRUB-XL
Serial Number:	85342794	BIOBOOST
Serial Number:	85346359	SPARROW
Serial Number:	85346362	VENT-A-SORB
Serial Number:	85346364	HAWK
Serial Number:	85346366	BAY PRODUCTS
Serial Number:	85346372	ODORSCRUB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (775)588-4970 **Phone**: 775-588-6676

Email: dreilly@ajattorneys.com

TRADEMARK REEL: 004731 FRAME: 0849 OP \$265,00 85342658

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Alling & Jillson, LTD

Address Line 1: 276 Kingsbury Grade, Suite 2000

Address Line 2: PO Box 3390

Address Line 4: Stateline, NEVADA 89449

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Davis J Reilly

Signature:

Davis J Reilly

Date:

03/06/2012

Total Attachments: 5

source=USPTOUCC1(Exhibit)#page1.tif source=USPTOUCC1(Exhibit)#page2.tif source=USPTOUCC1(Exhibit)#page3.tif source=USPTOUCC1(Exhibit)#page4.tif source=USPTOUCC1(Exhibit)#page5.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004731 FRAME: 0850

CC FINANCING PLLOW INSTRUCTION NAME & PHONE OF C	S (front and back) CAREFULLY R [optional]		,	/2011	697650 : 05:00 PM FILED	1
KENNETH R. JIL SEND ACKNOWLEDG ALLING & 276 KINGSI POST OFFI LAKE TAH	MENT TO: (Nan JILLSON, L BURY GRAI CE BOX 339	TD. DE, SUITE 2000	AL-52011	S0S 374800	610002	EXAS SECRETARY OF STATE	
DEBTOR'S EXACTFU		insert only goo debtor name (1a or 1b)	- do not abbreviate or combin		ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
ENDURO C	OMPOSIT	ES, INC.					
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LASTN	AME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
6602 CENTRA SEE INSTRUCTIONS		1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	HOUSTON 11. JURISDICTION OF OR	RGANIZATION		77032 ANIZATIONAL D#, if any	USA
DEDTA	DEBTOR	CORPORATION	DELAWARE		49490	020	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N		LEGAL NAME - Insect only one d	educi fiame (22 di 25) do 19	OL MODINAVIALE OF CONTINUE	i ilgarises		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	***************************************		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	26. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF O	RGANIZATION	2g. ORG.	ANEZATIONAL ID#, if any	, /
	NAME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNORS A) insert only one secured pa	rty name (3a or 3b)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S N. RAY PROD		C., -SUCCESORS A	ND ASSIGNS				
36. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	•		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
			CEDY			Inorra cons	OOL H PROVI
, MAILING ADORESS POST OFFICE	BOX 4859)	STATELINI	E	NV	POSTAL CODE 89449	USA
vithout limitation: ncluding all origin ll show equipmen ccessories; (c) all nformation, all cu ast three years; (e etails and part no	roperties and (a) all invent (al photos an t, all other p competitive : stomer lists a 1) all detailed imbers for al	wing collateral: i rights, sold to Debtor tory, equipment, jigs, fi d artwork, all advertisi romotional information analysis, all quote prog and contacts, all sales a d information for contr il purchased componen alternate vendors; (CO)	xtures, and patter ing brochures, inc in photos, videos, a rams and outstand order files for iol systems includits, including prici	rns; (b) all insta luding all origin and sales supported ding quotations installed system ng any vendors	llation a nal photo rt mater: , calcula is, and al and PLC	nd maintenance os, artwork, and ials, and all othe tion programs a ll warranty histe C programs, and	manuals, other media er sale nd costing ory for the i all vendor
		LESSEE/LESSOR CONS	SIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BU	YER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FI

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 05/22/02) International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

94. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R (1a or 1b) ON REL	ATED FINANCING STATI	CMCN!			
ENDURO COMP	OSITES, INC.					
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	E FIRS	TNAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
MISCELLANEOUS:		-				
			THE	ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR!	S EXACT FULL LEGA	L NAME - insert only one ne	me (11s or 11b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	ME		FIRST NAME	MIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	NDD'L INFO RE 11e. TO DRGANIZATION DEBTOR	YPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. OR	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if i	any
. ADDITIONAL SECU	RED PARTY'S 🛚	ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name (12s or 1)	26)	inco.	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	Œ					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	ME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
CRAWFORD			MARTIN	į		-
c. MAILING ADDRESS			СПҮ	STATE	-	
POST OFFICE P	3OX 4859		STATELINE	NV	89449	USA
This FINANCING STATEME collateral, or is filed as a The collateral of real estate: Description of real estate:	. 4	be cut or D as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description: (e) all Intellectual Propert sublicenses (in each case, general intangibles of any not limited to, all trade na	whether gran kind or natu	ited or obtained ire associated in licensed or used the right to the), and all cluding, bu
 Name and address of a REQ (if Debtor does not have a re 		tescribed real estate	Party at any time in the p Products" and any deriva against infringements of, Intellectual Property and the laws of all jurisdiction Property listed here: Trac 85346369 Bay Products L BioScrub-XL, 85342749 E OdorSorb, 85346362 Ven Hawk, 85346372 OdorSor Removable Verticle Medi (Continued)	atives thereof; and rights to all tangible e as worldwide, demarks- 853 ogo, 8534265 BioBoost, 853 t-A-Sorb, 853 rub, and Pate	protection of in mbodiments the including all th 46366 Bay Prod 8 BioOdorSorb, 46359 Sparrow, 42782 OdorDig nts- Reg. No. 7,7	name "Bay is, remedies terests in ereof under e Intellectu lucts, . 85342792 . 85342785, est, 8534636785,402

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 05/21/09)

	1b) ON RELATED FINANCIN	IG STATEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
ENDURO COMPOSITI	ES, INC.					
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		IAME, SUFFIX			
MISCELLANEOUS:						
					IS FOR FILING OFF	ige use onl'
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert o	nly <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b)	- do not abbreviate or comb	vine names		
116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		СПУ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION OF STORE	O RE 110. TYPE OF ORGANIZA ATION	TION 111. JURISDICT	TION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, If	any
ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	ARTY'S of ASSIGNO	R S/P'S NAME - Inser	rt only one name (12a or 12	b)		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a foxture filing. Description of real estate:		Appl No. for Pollu Biofiltrat Compact and claim claim, titi	12/807,444 Remo tant Stream Remo ion System for Or ion Compensating as and rights under the and right to the	ediation Rea dor Control, g System; (f) er the Assun e deposits pa	ctors, Appl No. , Appl No. 12/80) Secured Party ned Contracts in id, due or to be	12/313,496 0,113 Medi 's interest in icluding all paid in
Name and address of a RECORD OW!		whether a unknown Contract Victoria, Piedmon Job 452 V Delhi Tor MA, Job	on with the Assumasserted or unasse, against any thir is identified as follow, Job 410 Stutt, MO, Job 449 Ki Washington Co., Nanship, MI, Job 459 Framingham, Job 468 Greenvi	erted, contind party relaiows: Job 31: rbridge, MA ingman, AZ. MD, Job 453 156 Richland	gent or fixed, k ting to the Assu 5 Oakland, CA, , Job 419 Cicer , Job 450 Hamil Oregon City, C l, WA, Job 458 I 60 Anaheim, CA	nown or med Job 348 o, IL, Job 4 ton, Ontar DR, Job 454 Fall River,
		1	if applicable and check only Trust or Trustee actin	ng with respect to p	property held in trust or	Decedent's

NAME OF FIRST DEBTO	ont and back) CAR R (1a or 1b) ON R	ELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		······································					
ENDURO COMP	OSITES, INC	2.		•			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX						
. MISCELLANEOUS:	1.						
						S FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
		GAL NAME - insert only one r	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	viate of combine name	•		
11a. ORGANIZATIONS NAM	Æ						
R							
116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	ME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
Ic. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	ADD'L INFO RE 116 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	I. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f, JURISDICTION OF ORG	NIZATION	11g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, If	any No
. ADDITIONAL SECU		ASSIGNOR S/P*	S NAME - Insert only one num	e (12a or 12b)			
12m. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	AE						
126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	UME.		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	WHE	SUFFIX
1			•				
i			1				1
c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS			спу		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	NT covers timber	to be cut or se-extracted	CITY 16. Additional collateral descri	option:	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descri	•			
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted		•			
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or se-extracted	16. Additional collateral described of the Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442	ictoris Piedn	, MN, Job 410	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman
. This FINANCING STATEME		ta be cut or se-extracted	16. Additional collateral description of the Job 315 Oakland,	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442	ictoris Piedn	, MN, Job 410	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral described of the Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer	CA, Job 348 V co, IL, Job 442 Iton, Ontario,	ictoris Piedn Job 45	, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington (Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Jol
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or sa-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicel AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, C	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do	ictoris Piedu Job 45 elhi To	, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington (wnship, MI, Jo	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or ss-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, G Richland, WA, Jo	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 Iton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA	, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington (wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or ss-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, C Richland, WA, Jol Job 460 Anaheim,	CA, Job 348 V co, IL, Job 442 Iton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A	, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington (wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC,
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, C Richland, WA, Jol Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas	CA, Job 348 V co, IL, Job 442 Iton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L 5, NV, Job 470	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A	, MN, Job 410 tont, MO, Job 4 Washington o wnship, MI, Jo Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre Isburg, PA, Job	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta,
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, G Richland, WA, Jol Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 Iton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L 5, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J	, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington o wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Joh ob 473 Buford,	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cice. AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Jol Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 Iton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L 5, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I 1, Job 475 Love	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J	, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre Isburg, PA, Job b 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Jol bb 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville,
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, CRichland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce	CA, Job 348 V co, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L 5, NV, Job 470 land Heights, Job 475 Love er Island, WA,	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA eki, A Strouc MO, J eland, (, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington o wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, CRichland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, J	CA, Job 348 V co, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L 5, NV, Job 470 land Heights, l Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA .ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 blis, M	i, MN, Job 410 tont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 twnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Mar	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 ietta, GA,
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or as-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, CRichland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, M	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, l Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo ID; (g) Unfinis	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA .ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 blis, M hed we	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Man ork and custom	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 fietta, GA, er orders,
. This FINANCING STATEME		to be cut or se-extracted	Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cice. AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Jol Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, J Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, DR, Job 454 Do 5 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L NV, Job 470 land Heights, l Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo ID; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA eki, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 dis, M hed we e iden	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Mar ork and custom tified as follows	Sturbridge, 149 Kingmar Co., MD, Joh 15 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, 15 480 rietta, GA, er orders, 1 Maryland
This FiNANCING STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filling.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Dob 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I i, Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 blis, M hed we e ident sland,	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Man ork and custom tified as follows WA 4/12/2011,	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 fietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland Buford, GA
B. This FiNANCING STATEME collateral, or is filed as a B. Description of reel estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/ Sturbridge, MA 7/	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Dob 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I , Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall F	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, G Job 47 blis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Man ork and custom tified as follows WA 4/12/2011, MA 1/13/2011,	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland , Buford, GA
This Financing STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Dob 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I , Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall F	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, G Job 47 blis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Man ork and custom tified as follows WA 4/12/2011, MA 1/13/2011,	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland , Buford, GA
Description of real estate: Name and address of a REC	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/ Sturbridge, MA 7/	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Dob 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I , Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall F	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, G Job 47 blis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Man ork and custom tified as follows WA 4/12/2011, MA 1/13/2011,	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland , Buford, GA
This Financing STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/ Sturbridge, MA 7/	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 Dob 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I , Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall Fal, CA 2/1/2011,	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, G Job 47 blis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J	a, MN, Job 410 aont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington 6 wnship, MI, Jo , Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre lsburg, PA, Job ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Man ork and custom tified as follows WA 4/12/2011, MA 1/13/2011,	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland , Buford, GA
This Financing STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, CRICHIAND, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/Sturbridge, MA 7/4/1/2011, Anaheim	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 De to 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L to, NV, Job 470 land Heights, Job 475 Love er Island, WA, to 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall Fal, CA 2/1/2011,	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 elis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J (CON	i, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington of the Washington of t	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Job b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, bb 480 fietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland Buford, GA Loveland, CO
This Financing STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, CRICHIAND, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, Job Blue Plains, Mincluding but not Heights, MO 3/18/Sturbridge, MA 7/4/1/2011, Anaheim	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 De b 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L i, NV, Job 470 land Heights, Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinis imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall F i, CA 2/1/2011, and check goly one box. Trustee acting with res	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 elis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J (CON	i, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington of the Washington of t	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, ob 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland Buford, GA
This Financing STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cice; AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, Richland, WA, Jol Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, J Job Blue Plains, M including but not Heights, MO 3/18/Sturbridge, MA 7/4/1/2011, Anaheim 17. Check only if applicable a Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable a	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 De to 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L t, NV, Job 470 land Heights, Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinisi imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall F t, CA 2/1/2011, od check goly one box. Trustee acting with res od check goly one box.	lctoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 47 elis, M hed we e iden sland, kiver, J (CON	i, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 4 2 Washington of the Washington of t	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, ob 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland Buford, GA
This Financing STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	fixture filing.		Job 315 Oakland, MA, Job 419 Cicer AZ, Job 450 Hami 453 Oregon City, CRICHIAND, WA, Job 460 Anaheim, Job 469 Las Vegas CA, Job 472 Mary Grand Rapids, MI NJ, Job 477 Merce Cramerton, NC, J Job Blue Plains, M including but not Heights, MO 3/18/Sturbridge, MA 7/4/1/2011, Anaheim 17. Check only if applicable a Debtor is a Trust of Total of Trust of Total of Total of Trust of Total of Total of Trust of Total o	CA, Job 348 V ro, IL, Job 442 lton, Ontario, OR, Job 454 De to 458 Fall Rive CA, Job 464 L t, NV, Job 470 land Heights, I t, Job 475 Love er Island, WA, ob 481 Annapo (D; (g) Unfinisi imited to, thos 2011, Mercer I 17/2011, Fall F t, CA 2/1/2011, ord check goly one box. Trustee acting with res od check goly one box. NG UTILITY	ictoris Piedn Job 45 elhi To r, MA ehi, A Strouc MO, J eland, (Job 4' olis, M hed we e iden (sland, kiver,) (CON	i, MN, Job 410 nont, MO, Job 42 Washington of the winship, MI, Job 459 Fram Z, Job 468 Gre Isburg, PA, Joh ob 473 Buford, CO, Job 476 La 79 Cary, NC, Jo D, Job 484 Mar ork and custom tified as follows WA 4/12/2011, MA 1/13/2011, ITINUED)	Sturbridge, 149 Kingman Co., MD, Joh b 456 ingham, MA enville, NC, 1471 Goleta, GA, Job 474 imbertville, ob 480 rietta, GA, er orders, : Maryland Buford, GA

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 05/21/09)

OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and AME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a)	or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING	STATEMENT			
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7 15/01/11/2011	· VINILINGIA)			
ENDURO COMPOSIT	res, inc.	:			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
AISCELLANEOUS:					
MOULLIANLOUG.					
		1			
		1			
		1			
		THE	ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	ICE USE ONL
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXA	OT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only	y <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or comi	bine names		
119. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
115. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
					l
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L IN ORGANI	IFO RE 11s. TYPE OF ORGANIZATI ZATION	111. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	[11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if i	
DEBTOR	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
ADDITIONAL SECURED F	PARTY'S 🔐 🗌 ASSIGNOR	S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12s or 12	(b)		
12st. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
This FINANCING STATEMENT DOVE		acted 16. Additional collateral description:			
collateral, or is filed as a fixture	Tiling.				
Description of real estate:		Delhi Township, MI 1/7/20	11. Washin	eton Co., MD 3/	25/2011
		Piedmont, MO 10/12/2010			
		3/14/2011, Framingham, N			
		Stroudsburg, PA 5/3/2011.			
		Ontario 12/2/2010, Kingm			
		Lambertville, NJ 5/11/201			
		OR 2/21/2011, Lehi, AZ 3/			
		Dichland WA 1/13/7631	CI AUICI IOII,	•	ary, it
		Richland, WA 1/13/2011, 0	79/2011 Rh	C I MIIIS, MID, M	larietta C
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5	5/9/2011, Blu		larietta, G
			5/9/2011, Blu		larietta, G
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5	5/ 9/2011 , Blu		larietta, G
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5	5/9/2011, Blu		iarietta, G
Name and address of a RECORD O		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5	5/9/2011, Blu		larietta, G
Name and address of a RECORD Of		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5	5/ 9/20 11, Blu		larietta, G
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5	5/9/2011, Blu		arietta, G
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5 6/2/2011.			arietta, G
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5 6/2/2011.	by one box.	property held in thus	
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5 6/2/2011. 17. Check goly if applicable and check gol Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acts	ly one box. ng with respect to	property held in trust or	
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5 6/2/2011. 17. Check only if applicable and chec	ly one box. ng with respect to	property held in trust or	
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5 6/2/2011. 17. Check goly if applicable and check gol Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acti 18. Check goly if applicable and check gol Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY	ly one box. ng with respect to ly one box.		
		5/6/2011, Annapolis, MD 5 6/2/2011. 17. Check only if applicable and chec	ly one box. Ing with respect to by one box. Ind-Home Transaction		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004731 FRAME: 0855

RECORDED: 03/06/2012